
Thursday,May 14WARES.
9.30 a.m. From Operetta
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. J. Lawley Brown10.15 Albert Sandler Trio

|10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: The Queen's
Men, The Sovereign’s Escort (BBC);The Ambassadress; Neighbourhood, theSchool Bazaar, another portrait ofSuburbia by Allona Priestley (NZBS);Home Science, Laundry Supplies, Oldand New
11.30 Music While You Work
72, O Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. The Allen Roth Orchestra and
Chorus, Bob Hannon and Karen Kemple
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Serenade in D Minor Dvorak
Horn Concerto No. 1 in E Flat

R. Strauss
3.30 The Caravan Passes
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Sweetwood Serenaders
4.30 Light Concert5. 0 Novelty Items5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare-o Lawrance Duchow?s Orchestra6. Market Reports
Melodies of the Moment7.15 Background to the News
(A repetition of yesterday’s broadcastin Feminine Viewpoint from iYA)

(NZBS)
ae Melodiously Yours6.0 The Royal Auckland Choir conduc-ted by John Longmire with Alan Pow
(accompanist), Mina Foley (soprano),
James Hopkinson (flute) and Ray R.Wilson (organ)(First half of a Public Concert from
the Town Hall)
9.30 Dad and Dave10. O The Lawson Haggart Jazz Band
10.30 Close down

AVG Beeoo* Dinner Music5. 0 Beethoven Piano SonatasArtur Sehnabel (piano)
Sonata in D, Op. 28 ("Pastorale’’)

7.24 Maria Stader (soprano)Arias: Per Pieta, Bell’ Idol Mio, K.78
Nehmt Meinen Dank, K,383Mozart

7.33 HandelThe Queen’s Hall OrchestraOverture: Samson
Sailor’s Dance (Rodrigo)
Rigaudon (Almira) \

Carl Dolmetsch (recorder). and. Joseph
Saxby (harpsichord)
Sonata in A. Minor
Reginald Kell (clarinet)
Allegro from Sonata in FThe Berlin Chamber Orchestra
Allegro and Alla» Hornpipe from theWater Music Suite

8. 0 The Critics (NZBS)
8.30 London Studio ConcertsThe BBC Northern OrchestraSuite: The Wise Virgins Bach-WaltonOverture: Ivan Spee Glinka-Artok(BB
9. 0 The Philharmonic Choir and Solo-ists
sf beats by Kennedy ScottMassin G Schubert9.24 Richartz (violin) and the
Berlin State Orchestra conducted byRobert Heger
Concerto Gregoriana Respighi9.54 The Cleveland Orchestra
Symphony No. 1 in F, Op. 10

Shostakovich10.30 Close down

IAD Ry eabeerird
5. Op.m. Melody Time :

5.30 Surprise Packet
5.45 The London Promenade Orchestra6. 0 Accordion Interlude
6.15 Splasb of Colour
6.30 Light and Bright7. 0 Manhattan Melodies
7.30 The Land and Its People8. 0 Top o’ the Bill8.30 The Blue Danube
3. 0 Variety Billboard9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

LXIN) 970 ke. 309m.
‘7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report and Tides3. 0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliz-abeth Bauman)
9.15 Tae Bishop’s. Mantle

9.30 Rivertown
9.45 The Strange Life.of Deacon"Brodie10.0 Close down :

6.30 p.m. Woices with Appeal
6.45 Appointment with Fate7. 0 Thursday Tune Time
7.415 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.30 Accent on Music8.41 Digging for a Fortuné in SouthAfrica: Science and the Miner’s Life, atalk by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS)8.15 Northland Hit Parade
(8.45 David Mackersie (Hammond organ)9. 4 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC) #
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: TheCase of the Fourth Alibi (BBC)40. O Rhythm Ramble10.15 In the Mood; Jimmy Lytell’s DeltaEight
10.30 Close down

X4 HAMILTON1310 ke. 229m.
+ 0am. Breakfast Session .
30 Weather Report0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville30 The Mills Brothers
45 Tunes for All0.0 Kivertown0.16 The Black Mantilla0.30 The Dark God
0.45 Harmonica Waltzes
-~

mean

— © Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-pers’ Guide; Kitty Foyle; In the FlowerGarden, a weekly talk by Mrs. McWhan-nell; London Newsletter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.33 For the Farmer: Problems of themonth, bv J. R. Murray. Instructor in
Agriculture1.0 English Choirs1.15 The Boston Promenade Orchestra1.30 Lady in Distress
1.45 Peter Dawson (baritone)2. 0 Close down
6. 0 The TumbleweedsHits Through the Years
Music of Novello
Fight Hour Alibi
Harp in the South
Organ RoundaboutNNNOODSacks

7.45 American Folk Songs8. 0 Listeners’ Requests10. 0 Melody for Strings10.30 Close down
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.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
QO. O Animal Crackers10.15 Tune Twisting10.30 Housewife’s Choice10.45 Music While You Work11.15 Talk
11.30 Concert in Miniature
12. O Lunch Music
2, O0p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Fiddlin’ for Fun2.45 Danny Kave Entertains3. 0 Moreton and Kaye3.15 Classical MusicDances of the Polovtsian Maidens(Prince lgor) . BorodinBallet Suite: Gayaneh Khachaturian2 Famous Baritones415 Melodies of the Movies
4.30 Hill-billy Interlude
4.45 Memory Lane5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Har-
‘vey’s Happy Half-hour, .and Jenniferin LONGON Visits the Roval Palaces (BBC)5.30 Spotlight on Dance Bands6.45 Additions to Our Library7. 0 Philip Tapsell, Sailor and Trader:
A talk by Enid Tapsell, the second of
a Series on the life of one of New Zea-land’s earliest pioneers, who watchedthe Great Sea Battle of Copenhagen in1801 and witnessed the return to theBay of Islands of Hongi Hika from ‘hismassacre of the Rotorua Maori Tribes7.15 Y.F.€. Talk, by Rotorua. DistrictCommittee3 Going Places and Meeting People8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Serenade to Music: Terry Vaughan’sOrchestra (NZBS)

A Case for Cleveland
10.10 Old Time Dance Hall10.30 Close down

QV lAsrore! Sm
bgpo
a.m. Local WeatherConditions
Wairarapa, Wellington City andais Valley, and Marlborough Weathe:Forecast

ihe Morning Star: Alexander Brailow-sk

9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 The Donald Peers show
11. 0 Women’s Session: Overseas News-letter; The Queen’s Men: The Sover-
eign’s Escort (BBC)11.30 Music Box
11.45 Celebrity Artist: Leon Goossens12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto for Oboe and strings

Scarlatti-BryanOrgan Concerto No. 11 in G Minor
HandelAria: Have Mercy On Me, Lord BachConcerto Grosso in. D Minor VivaldiSuite No. 5 in E for Piano Handel

Passacaglia for Violin and Viola
Handel-Halvorsen

oO The Legend of Kathie Warren
-30 Music While You Work4. 0 Imperial Lover4.30 Rhythm Parade2:0 Instrumental Music
9.15 Children’s Session: kidnapped(NZBS); and A King is Crowned, a de-
scription of the Jast Coroiration, byJoan Shenmey45 The Silver Horde
. 0 What's in the Name? Politicians’
Christenings (NZBS)5 Tea Dance6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7.15 Critically Speaking: James K. Bax--ter reviews "The Divine Poems" of
John Donne, edited with an introduction
and commentary by Helen Gardner, and
"Shenstone’s Miscellany, 1759-1763,"edited from the manuscript by Profes-sor I. A. Gordon (NZBS)
7.30 Bold Venture8. 0 Heritage of Song8.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
9.30 Wrestling: Delayed Commentaryon the Professional Contest in the Town

~ Hal
10.30 Close down
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| QIC WELLINGTON660ke. 455m,
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinuer Music
7. 0 Edinburgh Festival, 1952: JuliusPatzak (tenor) and Gerald Moore
(piano)
song Cycle: The Fair Maid of theMill, Op. 25 . Schubert

(BBC)
8. 0 Joseph Szigeti (violin) and AndorFoldes (piano)
Sonatina No. 1 in D Major Schubert8.15 Trends in American History: GoodTimes and Bad, the ninth taik by Pro-fessor G.
"a
van Deusen (NZBS)

8.34 Brahm
Luigi (clarinet) and SiegfriedSchultze (piano)
Sonata No. 1Trio di Trieste
Piano Trio in C Minor, Op. 1014917 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)Woman’s Life and Love, Op. 42

Schumann9.41 Kathleen Long with the National
Symphony Orehestra of England, con-ducted by Boyd Neel
Piano pgs

sats 3 No. 15. in B Flat,K.45 MozartThe oi Chamber Orchestra con-ducted by Franz Litschauer
Symphony No. 47 in G Haydn10.30 Close down

2Y/D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m,
7. Op.m. Stars of Stage, Screen and
.20 Hoedown Harmony45 Piano Portraits
Unwilling Masquerade
Night Club45 Dad and Dave

0 London Studio Concerts (RBC).30 Coronation Year: The Royal Festt-val Hall, one of a series of programmes |about Roval Music Halls and Societies |(Recordings made at. the inaugural eon- 4cert of the Royal Festival Hall will. bebroadcast from 2YC on Monday at 8.27)0. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297m.7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Famous Frauds
9.30 Harp in the Souta9.45 Dangerous Lady10. 0 Close down
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6.30 p.m. East Coast Hit Parade
7. 0 The Companions of Song7.15 Paradise of Cheats 17.30 Keyboard Capers
7.45 Vocal Variety8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session8.3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30 Frenchman’s Creek10. O Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

2 860 ke. 349m
9. 4a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 Master Music10.45 Miss Billy11. O Music While You Work11.30 Sweet and Slow#2. O. Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Classical Session
Suite in F Sharp Minor, Op. 19

Dohnany!4.0 The Citadel4.12 Ambrose and his Orchestra4.30 Voices in Harmony5. 0 Children’s Session: Drowsy Dor-mouse Stories (NZBS)5.30 Pollyanna5.52 Dinner Music7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Of Kings and Queens: Queen’sChampion, Margot Campbell interviewstwo or three people who will take partin the Coronation Procession
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 HELEN TUCK (mezzo-soprano)The Fairy Tales of Ireland CoatesHere in the Quiet Hills CarneJust for Today SeaverTwo Little Words Brahe(Studio)
8. 0 The Black Museum
8.28 Band Music
9.30 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of theAir (VOA) ;

9.58 Arthur Rubinstein and Members ofthe Paganini String Quartet
Piano Quartet No. 1 in C Minor, Op.5 Faure10.30 Close down

QP NEY, PLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast8.0 Around the Town with Ena Cartewright9.15 Love At Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
3.45 Modern Romances10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Frankie Laine Sings
6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle7. 0 Light ahd Bright7.15 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie (las¢broadcast)
7.30 Hit Parade Tunes
8. 1 Farm Session: A description of the
processing of blue vein cheese at Eltham;a discussion on the ferthcoming Agri-cultural Extension Course to be held atthe New Plymouth Boys’ High School;Stock Market Report |8.30 Stepmother
8, 3 London Studio Melodies: Manto-vani’s Orchestra with John McHugh(tenor) (BBC)
9.30 Mauritius, Treasure Island, a talkby Joan Faulkner Blake, illustrated byactuality recordings (NZBS)
10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS—
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12,30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News, Breakfast Session.
9. 4 Children’s Holiday Programme
12.33 p.m. News for Farmers
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Talk: Euckingham Palace, by RugerFulford (BBC) ,


